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LEE OHMART

For Sale Real Estate

CO., REALTORS
For Sale Used CarFor Sale Used CarsWANTED to buy from owner.18-f- t. TRAILER iiouae with cold t

rot water. Everything . furnished.s. asm.
COME OUT ON 12TH STREET BEFORE YOttBUX

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
159 South High

PHONE 3131 or 8620
$7,250 Located north, 1 BR bungalow, plastered interior. Bath. LR. DR.

Kitchen, builtins, basement, sawdust furnace. 'single garage, bus and
school close, fruit trees, property fenced. ' '

$7,650 Hollywood District, nice corner lot, X BR home. Bath. LR. DR.
Kitchen, builtins. Nook, plastered interior. Basement, garage, close to
bus, 1 cherry tree, nice yard and shrubbery. .

$8,400 One story, t BR home, nice location north. LR. Fireplace. DR. K.
builtins, Bath. Venetian Blinds, plastered Interior. Basement with oil
furnace, extra closet in hallway and gunporch.

$8.500 Very large lot with 5 BR house. Bath. LR. DR. Kitchen, builtins.
Venetian BUnds. cooking and water heating electric, oil beat, attach-
ed garage with upstairs. Utility Room with extra plumbing, close to bus.

tin MO dm haautifiiil nronertv New IRR home. Bath. LR. Fireplace,

STEVENS USED CARS xf

One Block South S. P. Depot - The Concrete Lot

CASH, TRADE OR TERMS V:

1946 Ford 2 Dr. Sedan 1.... .;......$1765
1942 Plymouth Conv. 5'Pass. Cpe 1495
1942 Studebaker Sedan, Overdrive 1295
1942 Willys DeLuxe Sedan. Only 865
1941 Pontiac 5 Pass. Coupe 1465

floors, plastered interior, electric cooking

REDECORATED ft VACANT
You may have immediate possession

of this 2 bed room home located at
1850 N. Water st. Nice fenced yard
with lots of flowers ft shrubs. High-
land

ft
school district. Title insurance. ft

Price is $5250, see Mr. Danielson. so
LOOK AT THIS

$6500 MODERN BUNGALOW
Located in the McKlnley grade

school district: its a S bed room home
with elec. heat; large garage: no traf-
fic worries here; Inside city limits.
About $2100 down ft $60.00 per month.
Buy a home, own part of the best
country la the world."

FARMS FARMS FARMS
IS ACRES: bam. 1 bed room elec-

trically heated home. $7200.
72 ACRES In cultivation; T room

home: 40x50 barn; equipment ft live
stock. S1T.OOO. Terms can oe arrangea.

9 ACRES for only $4750: small house.
40 walnut ft 15 pear trees.

For more information on these ft
others see Mr. foppock or Mr. Dan-
ielson.

LEE OHMART &

477 Court St.
Even. Phone

" DR. Kitchen and builtins. HW
n1 water kMtin iinrl varan.

$10.500 New House and Well Bailt, " of
and UK comoinea. Kitcnen ana ouuuns. nooa, cuouni aw nrauua
electric, double garage, electric water system, close-i- n.

MThese Do Not Meet Yonr Specifications
COME IN OR CALL

5131 or 8620 Evenings 7163 or 21325
1941 Plymouth 2 Dr. Sedan. Very Clean 1295
1941 Studebaker Comander Sdn 1295

GRABENH0RST SPECIALS

1940 Pontiac Sedan. New
n ,
rontiac sedan

1939 Oldsmobile Sedan
1939 'Chevrolet Pickup
1938 Nash Lafayette Sedan
1937 Chevrolet Sedan
1937 Ford 5 Pass. Coupe

PHONE
FINE HOME Sc GRAND LOCATION
3 Bdrm. on one floor, completely
modern, autoi oil furnace, basmt.
Ldry trays, corner lot. lge. rooms, oak
floors, elec. cook St water heat, nice
shrubs, close in. Call Mr. Neely.

NORTH CLOSE IN $6450
Nice 3 Bdrm. Home. 2 bdr. down. 1 up.
Bath, ldry. trays, elec, cook. A water
heat, oil heat, good location, some
fruit trees. $2000 down will handle.
Call Mr. Klein. 4

ONLY $4300
Drive by 403 $ 22nd. then call to .See
this 3 Bdrm. home on a corner lot.
Call Mr. Crawford.

NORTH $7000
Close in t Bdrm. bungalow, bath, LR.
DR. Kit. Elec. cook 8c water heat. FuU
basmt. Piaster! thruout. Lot 41xS8. gar-
age. Call Mr. Reese.

BURT PICHA.
Phone 321$

SUBURBAN HOME
Strictly mod. 6 rm. ranch style brick

home. 3 nice lge. bdrms. basmt. air
conditioned furnace, nice fireplace,
garage ift utility rm. attached. 910
acre, beautiful yard. Truly a beautiful
home with a beautiful setting.

Late built, mod. S rm. homo with
lge. rms. hdwd. firs, thruout. full
basmt. with nice bdrm. ft rumpus rm.
with fireplace, breakfast nook; dou-
ble garage attached. 1 ac. of fertile
soil. A beautiful home in wonderful
condition. Nice yard.

. CLOSE IN HOMES
5 bdrm. home located biles, north

of city. Auto, oil heat, basmt, fire-
place, home in good condition. Price
$12500.

4 bdrm. home, basmt. furnace, fire--
hdwd. firs, garage. 7 blks. out.Rlace, business zone. Price $11,600.

695
595

Ford Sedan 545
Plymouth Coupe 565
Plymouth Sedan. New Paint ...... 295
Packard Sedan . .... 295
International Pickup . .. 495
Ford Long Wheel Base Truck 695

1937
L937

1936
1 VoO

1934
in inX xvr

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS Most of the Above Cars Have Radios and Heaters

STEVENS USED CARS
CRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 SO LIBERTY STREET
Phone 4131 Evenings T772. 7973, 4662

For Prompt, Courteous Service. List Your Property With Ui

NORTH WINTER ST. CLOSE IN
4 bedroom home, not new but good,

basement and furaace. fireplace in living-

-room, excellent location, large lot,
53160 priced right at $8000.

" 3 ACRES NEW HOME
2 bedroom new, home, completely gas

equipped, including range and water
heater, 2 chicken houses. 2 acres logan
and boysenberries $7300.

PARK AVENUE
Modern 2 bedroom home with good

unfinished upstairs, oak floors, fire-
place, oil floor furnace. V. blinds. Ek-t- ra

larce lot, nice yard a good place
for $8500.

RUDY F. CALABA
HABBY HABERNICHT

"LEW KLUMPP

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.

ATTENTION MR. INVESTOR
Here's your opportunity to own a 2 Story Brick Bldg, 45x61 app.. on lot 4Sx
163 right in the heart of Salem's Business District. Building is situated in spot
inai maaea i gooa ior most any type or ousiness or otrice building.

For more information, call or come in.

NELSON
$6300 BUS. fcONE

Opportunity for apt. house. 3 B.R.
2nd fir., lge". L.R. ft DR.. Kit.. Bath
1st fir. Well located on bus. close to
schools ft stores. Owner leaving city,
must sell.

4 B RMS. NO. EAST
Good substantial hollow tile const,

home. lge. L.R.. DR.. Kit.. Bath,
place, full basmt., furnace, elec

water htr.. ideal for family, close to
grade ft high school, full price $10,800,

COUNTRY HOME WITH .

CREEK AND INCOME
Modern, high class plastered home,

spacious L.R. with fplace. furnace
heat. 2 B.R., den and unfinished attic,
hwd. firs, thruout, leaded windows,
full high basmt., brand new high
class elec. pump, springs and 150 ft.
creek frontage, native trees produce

NELSON &
SPECIALIZING

Chet. I. Nelson
702 N. High St.. Salem, Ore.

REIMANN'S REAL
$5200 It A. S bed room home, not

completely finished. Chicken house or
and rabbit hutches. N.E. close to city.
No. 201

$55009 rm, 2 bdrm house, plus
large unfinished upstairs: wired for
range, elec hot water: chicken house, of
small barn, all wired: fruit, berries,
etc. "j A. ". Blk to Bus, close to or
store No. 240

$6950 4 room. 2 bdrm. new plas-
tered houae; on paved road, bus line,
near' store. Immediate possession. 4

A. No. 250
$6950 Two bed room suburban home

and It Acres hi a beautiful location.
Year . around creek, fruit, greenhouse,
chicken houses and bam. Paved high-
way, close to school and Store. No. 849

SS500 Small, efficient chicken ranch
located at the edge of city limits.
Three bed room home newly redeco-
rated. Close to bus. No. $10

Motor 1195
"W Y Aiuv

995
1 995

665

Salem, Oregon
i j--

Do You Need a Good
Pick-U- p

See Teague Motor Co.
352 N. Commercial St.

mi Ford with new motor
1939 International Excellent conditio!
1838 wulys New motor

Your Kaiser-Fraze- r

Dealer
- Teague Motor Co.

355 N. Liberty
REAL BUYS IN

GOOD TRANSPORTATION
1929 Ford Model A sedan. 1145

1933 Chev. tudor. re-eo- good body.
1940 Pontiac Tornado sedaa Seas

1929 Dodge Coupe pickup, runs OX,
po9.

1937 Cadillac 68 series sedan, rah.1933 Ford station wagon, good motor,
fair body and tires, $24$.

Trade Ac Terms
Durand Motors
540 Union. Phone

Sell now to get

Today's Top Price
Clean late models for sal

ELSNER MOTOR CO.':
352 N. High Phpne 780fdodge Pickup, iuoo s., coml.

1934 CHEV. truck. 641 Edsewatar ST"
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
Thriving lumbering 'town: located in
new building 25x90. all new fixtures,
doing excellent volume. To see this
fine money-make- r, call Mr. Holmes.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

14t N. High St. Phone 7660

$11,500
Chicken and steak dinners, excellent

location on busy highway. New build-
ings and equipment. Netting 8SO.0e per
month. No telephone information on
this, pie;

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS 1

250 n. High st. phono
SHOE SHINE parlor. sweU loc. Good

tor $100 week. tn. ssjo. ,
HOME 6c INCOME near Leslie Schl

Nice 3 Rm apt up. income $4040 per
mo. t BR. LR, DR, St iui , oaui sows
for owner, basement, sawdust heat, ex
cellent condition. Only $8000.

Look into the future, business prop-
erty in N. Hollywood. Modern borne St
other bldg. on uignway vs. now snow-in- g

a good income. $18,000.
Apt. house on N. Com'l. St, Income

$248 00 per month, wiu net I3v on
615.000.

Laree Bide, at Pea 4 Corners, now
under lease for $73.00 per month. This
Is a good buy for $7000.

Don't pass this up. Thia property will

per month, near state house and new
development on Capitol St. Low over- -
head. $26,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Ba.i ce6U

164 S. Com'l. St Ph. 8.HJ9. Eve 7446

$950
Pie bakery complete with equipment,

oven and pie route. You can net $73 00
per meek and work at home. If you
don't have a home this can be our- -

2x."l&&t'unM,td twtt

Call D. L. BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

1M N High St Phone
Curing plant, cutting,

SMEAT meat wholesale route. 685
Ph. 7005.

Sacrifice - $4,200
takes everything

Grocery store, fully stocked 6c equip-
ped. Lease good for 4 yrs. at $25 a mo.
A good money maker for someone.
See H. E. Carey, with

Art Madsen Real Estate
1326 State Ph. 5580: Eves Ph. 3816 1

14 COURT RENTALS INCOME $500
MO PLUS STORE BUILDING. FIX-
TURES AND EQUIPMENT. ONLY
$23.eS0.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. ' Phone -- 793

LOCAL drive in restaurant on B4E
low overhead. 3 year lease, gross $5200.
first 10 weeks. New equipment. $5000.
i will handle. Ph. 24223
4 A. LAND with S cabins

Two 1 room cabins, roller rink 110-- ft

X
i oi!2? ytJM sr ij ii

mi S. E. ot Salem at AumsvOle.

Automobiles
SPECIALIZED CHEV. service. See

GraebeJ's Auto Service. 3979 Cherry
Ave.

For Sale Wood

2 CORDS 16 In. fir. Very dry. ta
shed. $6 cord, you haul. Corner of Bax-
ter Rd. and 99E South. White house
with green trim.

3 CORDS of wood. $Z3. Ph.
1256 Fairmount St.

GOOD fresh screened sawdust Ore
gon Fuel Co. Ph. S533

ELMER BOJE
2025 S. 12th St. Ph. 9453
16 large block and slab for furnaces.
fireplaos and heater. Good clean hand
picked wood. Also 16 planer wood for
cook stoves.

This is not trim. This is good wood.
Out of town orders delivered.

OLD Fir and cores. ' dry ft green.
Ph. 3380. R. M. Ashcraft.

16" LARGE Block 4c slab. Furnace.
fireplace, heater wood. 16 planer trim
for cookstove. Ph. 4663 or stop at 1973
S. 12th.

CAPITAL LUMBER &

FUEL CO.
Ph. 7721

For
16-l- n and 4-- ft. dry slab. Hand nicked

block and flab for furnace. 22 tn block
wood. .

WALNUT Shells IS sacks for $1.00.
3M ton. Bring sacks. Morris Klor--

fein Packing. 460 N. Front.

Highway Fuel Co.
STOVE 6c DIESEL OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

DRY SLAB. PH

Tri-Cit- v Fuel Ph. 6683
I --cord load. $10 16 millwood

Screened fresh cut Bi sawdust
Dry 1$ slab and edgings

Heavy 4-- ft slab
We Give S St H Green Stamps

West'! Salem Fuel Co.
16-I- N. DRY OR CREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIESEL AND STOVE OIL

Phone-- : Salem
Also pick up wood st 1523 Edgewster

St.. w salem.
GOOD Dry 16 inch slab.
Heavy green 16 inch slab.
16 inch green edgings $5.50 load.
16 inch dry edgings $8.50 load.
Immediate delivery.
Oregon Fuel Co. Ph. 5531.

Trailers

, Authorized Dealer For
Universal Normal Master --built j

Roadqueen. We also carry oil heaters, I

dollies snd elec. H W. titrs.

Security Motor &

Trailer Sales
Salem's largest trailer coach dealer

Licensed by state and bonded.
ml. N. of Underpass

3383 Portland Rd. Phone

Motorcycles

Indian
SALES SERVICE PARTS

All makes tassd motorcycles
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone $501 Salem

Lost and Found
LOST Lady's Seeland fold watch.

black band, down town Tues. Senti-
mental value, reward. Mrs. Eddie
Bourgeois. 1846 Berry.

Lodges
Pacific Lodge No. 50. A. P. At

A. M. E. A. Degrees. Friday
November 28, 7:00 p.m.

L O. O. F. meets every Wednesday
Visitors welcome. 3rd decree Nov, 26- -

SMALL trailer house. Inquire at 43
1 Cottage.

WASHING machine oy the hour
or day. Free pickus a delivery. Home
washer Service. Ph. t4657.

1 ROOM TURN. HOUSE. Man only.
Ph. 7018.

TRAILER SPACE, clean, modern and
lenty of apace for -- each unit. Laundry
nvtlegca, 2605 Maple.
MAKE YOUR Urn and money count

by renting these tools. Belt St disc.
anders, car polisher, pipe tool, paint
praters, chain hotels, asm saws,

drill.--: auto tools and autnp pumps.
Bowser Bros. Ph. 3648. 608 Edge water.

DON'T NEGLECT the 6th side of
your rooms. Refinish your floors with
our high-spe- ed iioor senders and poi
txhers. Howser Bros. Ph. 3646. 603
Ed ee water St.

TRAILER space. Med- - clean; free
laundry prv. Reas. rates. 3580 S. Com!

TRAILERS 75c first hr. SOc tors
following Woodry s saTct, lBO N
bummer.

&OD Used Piano. a. l. stiff.
ATMORAYS. ozone Good health

Rent-sel- l. H. C. Pugh. 64 N 17 46r2
"TTdriVe tROots rOR KeW
Blankets turn 1ST S Liberty Pt. BOW

FLOOR Sander, elec rioor polisher
and lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph wn

FOR RENT Large grdund floor room
a tor (tore or laroe office South

Pi;t
4121.
Street location State Finance Ca..

Wanted to Rent
SHALL HOUSE or apt partly furn

Fh.2143.V
EMPLOYED COUPLE desire furn

ished apt. Call 738 alter 9 p.m. or all
day Thursday and Sunday

'
FAMILY of 4 must have house or

apartment immediately v Fhone 7721.
WANTED: By Dec. 1st. small furn.

apt. by permanent employed lady. Call
8476 between 10 and 12 a av

VETERAN, wife 6t 7 months did son
need small house or 3 rm. downstairs
apt. Pone

EI DERLY Lady needs room and
board m home. Must be first floor bed-
room. Ph. after 5 pm.
""

L6CAL business couple desire small
Unfum home or ground floor apt.
on or near bus line. No children. Ph.
8199S.

WANTED by Jan. 1st. t or 3 bedrm.
house for family of 4. Lease & advance
rent If necessary. Statesman Box 112.

REFINED family wants 3 or 4 bed-
room furn or unfurnished house. Pref-
erably suburban. Permarent. Guaran-
tee excellent care of property.

For Sale Real Estate
: BY owner: New 1 bdrm. home. Holly-
'snod Pist. Ph. 3055 Warner St.

VIEW LOT, will sacrifice for $325
gash. Vofft. 820 Hansen Ave

2 BED Room modern home. Inquire
9 William Ave. 14500.
SMALL 4 rm. house. Close to school,

stores 4c bus. Good location. 33.000.
1180 Elm St.. W. Salem.

BY OWNERS 4 rm. and bath at 1090
. Shipping. Shown by appointment. Call

j.

$2,200 EQUITY in t bedrm. house!
Modern, full basement. Njb Hill dist.
t1750 Bal. 33300. 4 aitg. Call 3911.

FOR $1800 will sell my equity in
3 bdrm. older style house in good

repair at an ideal location. Li v., din.
A 2 bdrms., carpeted from wall to

.all. Venetian blinds in din. rm. and
kitchen. All curtains aV drapes stay.
1 bIK. to grade school store. Close
to Jr. A Sr. high schools. Bus stops
at dnrr. Wired for ranee ft gas piped
to houne. Xew elec. hot water heater.
Small lot ft single garage. Ph. 3943.

FOR Efficient and effective sales
ee-vi- ee call the Salem Realty Co NOW

PRICED right bv owner modern
home, 2 bed rms. hardwood floors, at-
tached garage. $1350. Down and assume
C. fcLoan. 440 Larsen.

i BED rm house, aome furniture,
oil circulator, gas range, lot 30 x 150.
Near bus. school and shopping ranter,
paved street. $5500. 1042 Saginaw.

BEAUTIFUL HOME. CLOSE IN
3 BR'S on one floor. Investigate this

tf you are In the market for a really
ftVtllC I1UIIIC.

" B. I&herwood, Realtor
PH 6F11. Wallace Rd. Rt. 1. Box 162

WE HAVE some very good business
and residential lots.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph 6F11. Wallace Road Rt 1. Box 162

OCTSTANDDiCTf ALUE
7 rms and bath, one floor, oil heat,

double garage, full bsrnt. with extra
bed room. Kingwood Heights panor-
amic view of city. Can never be

Owner leaving city Dec. 1st.
Offers this unusually well constructed
nome iar unuer nurxn vaiue. rncne
4133. . '

SWOOOO. VIEW property about S

Tears cld. nice clean home. Liv. Rm.
Jl'-vd- . floors. Kitchen. Nook. 2 bdrm.
good bsmt. furnace. Ig. lot. Call On-.e- r.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors ' 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
S8900JX). PRACTICALLY new 5 rm.

home on large lot. Oil pipe furnace.
Hwd. fit. Attached garage, a good buy.
Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
S11.6M00. RAMBLING type 2 bed-

room home. Liv. rm. Din. room. Kitch-
en, nice den with fireplace, bus by
door. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate (Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves
BY OWNER, t bedrm. unfinished

house. 2 A, good well.-1- - Strawberries
' enough to plant the place. $2R00 as is.

Some furniture. 6 ml. S. on Liberty Rd.
t Rt 3. Box 761 A.
'

BY OWNER: $7.50000. Large living
tc dining room. 2 bedrooms, kitchen,
bath and utility room, on one floor.
Unfinished upstairs. Oil heat, fireplace.

and fruit cupboards, 'a acreffarase yard & fruit trees. 1535 S.
2rd St. Phone 9312.

5 BEDROOM MODERN HOME. EX-
CELLENT CONDITION. WELL LO-
CATED. REALLY A VERY GOOD
BUYr $12,000.

TiieReal Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phohe

LOT at Belcrest Memorial Park,
beautifully located, space for 2 graves
Ph. 26112. or write 2545 Stale St.

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Per line. le
Three Insertions per lino Z5
Six Insertions ner line .40e
One month per line $1.50
Minimum chaxfe Z5c: 3 tt. min.

40c; 6 tL min. 50c No refunds.
Count 5 words to line.
Copy for this page accepted un-

til 6 JO the evening before publica-
tion for classification. Copy re-
ceived after this time will be run
under the beading "Too Late to
Classify."

The Statesman reserve the right
to reject .questionable advertising
It further reserves the right to
place all advertising under the
proper classification.

The Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors which
may appear in advertisements pub-
lished In its columns and in cases
where this paper is at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment in which the typographical
mistake occurs.

A "Blind" Ad an ad containing
a Statesman box number for an
address-M- s for the protection of
the advertiser and must therefore
be answered br letter. The States-
man is not at liberty to divulge
information as to the Identity of
an advertiser using a "Blind" sd

A WONDERFUL OPPORTUNITY
In our opinion its way out the best

business bargain in Salem today. A
modern Food Market with a good lease

renewal option." The finest fixture
equipment, soaro. its your cnance,
call Mr. Stewart now.
HERE IS A REAL BARGAIN.

Its all of ten (10 acres plus a cute
ranch type home located about miles
south of Salem city limits. Needs a
little fixtrtg here ft there but ha a
good fireplace ft other essentials. 2
acres In Marshall strawberries: S3 foot
well, paved road by door. The full
price is only $4950. This one will be
sold soon. See Mr. Stewart. P.S.:
Creek runs through property.
HOW MUCH CAN YOU PAY DOWN?

We have a 1 bed room home, now
vacant, located south just off Mill
St.; this property will be sold on very
reasonable terms: may be shown at
any time: small lot. balance like rent.
$1000 cash COULD BE sufficient.

If these do not appear to satisfy
your specifications please call ft let
us fell you about others.

C0v REALTORS
Day Phone - 16

8514

4 bdrm. home located It blks. North
in No. 3 business zone. lge. corner
lot, good location for borne ft business.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
Spacious view of valley, 6 rm. mod-

ern bung, home 2 fireplaces, lge. rms,
auto, oil heat. dble. garage, A real
family home. Price $14,500.

$8500 WILL BUY
This 4 bdrm. home. auto, oil heat,

weather stripped, fireplace, about IS
jrrs. old. This home is in very nice
condition, newly decorated inside.

SACRIFICE
Owner leaving city: S spacious rms.

liv. rm, din. rm. nook, 2 bdrms. down
and 1 lge. bdrm. up. fireplace, full
basmt. furnace, hdwd. flrt. English
type home, located North near Holly-
wood district. This home is an ex-
ceptionally good buv. Priced for im-
mediate sale at $10,000.

NEWS
primitive forest atmosphere, t A. of
holly ready to begin' harvesting for
income, tile Dump hse.. gar. Equal to
$20,000 city home without rustic at
mosphere, nony income, ana creex.
Only $15,000.

A REAL PRODUCTIVE FARM
53 ac. good soil north, 43 cultivated,

some timber with family orchard,
nuts. 10 ac: fescue pasture. $ rm. house.
bath, toilet, elec. lights, barn 50x26
with 18 ft. shed, other bldgs.. milk
cows. 25 tons hay. sow, team of
horses, milking machine ft other imp
lements, all for $20,000. See Mr. Gal-
lagher.

NINE RENTALS
7 unit apartment house ft duplex.

$450 per month Income plus owner's
quarters. Very small overhead, first
class location. $31,000. See Mr. Schmidt.

NELSON
REALTORS

Theo. O. Nelson
Phone 4622 - Eves.

ESTATE COLUMN
$80009 rm, t bdrm home goes OI

f HA: new plastered, hdwd floors,
oil furnace, elec hot water, garage
utility room. No. m

$3000 Ideal Building Site. 9 Acres
level ground, close In near paved

hiway. North. Will trade on good 1946
47 car or house trauer.

$14,750 10 Acres, berries, fruit, on
Highway. 5-- rooms, 1 bed room. Barn.
Chicken house.

$3000 Barber Shop.' four chair,
owner netting $300 per month this
year. Good equipment. Lease can be
obtained.

Make an Offer 87 Acres. 3T Acres
in walnuts and some filberts In per
feet condition. Bal. timber. No build
ings. Make an offer. No. 100$.

Phono $201

Orchard Heights
Nearly new, 3 B. Rs. on one floor.

L. R, D. R . kitchen. Gar. Chicken
house. Lot 100x200. $1250.00 down, bal-
ance $50.00 per month. Full price
$4250.00.

acre East. 1 yr. old t B. Rs, L. B,
kitchen, bath. A good place on paved
st. $5950.00. "

Keizer Dist.
bath, utility. Oh furnace. Hwd. floors
thruout. Unfinished upstairs. Large lot.
$8400.00.

Modern 4 B. R. "home. 6 yrs. old. En- -
glewood dist. Hwd. floors, piped fur.
Attached gar. Large lot. $9850.00.

Fine new 3 B. R. home in good dist.
All large B. Rs. on one floor. L. R, D.
R, kitchen, nook. V. B. Hwd. floors.
fireplace, air cond. piped gas fur. Large
utility room, double gar. Lot 90x142.
Lawn 8c shrubs in. Plsy pool. A home
you will be proud to own. Only $15,-75- 0

00.

Ed Bvrkit & Co., Realtors
399 Chemeketa St. Phone 5981

$3000
l-- B R. home, close to schools, bus at

shopping. Some furniture.
$5250

2-- B R, reconditioned home. Large
lot. River Street.

2 HOUSES, $14,000
2 New Homes. Live in one. Let the

other one pay for both. Large corner
iot. trice inci. elec. ranges & lawn.
Large L R, kitchen. 3 nice bedrooms
attached garages. A fine investment.
WALTER MUSGRAVE,

REALTORS
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 5109

$2,000 Will Handle
Full price $6,450

Well arranged. 3 bdrm noma Nina
lot; Excellent location. Close to centeror town.

$5,500 Full Price
I bdrm plastered home. Chotaa loea

tion. Bus. stores close by. Short walk.
mo uuiance to center or, town. Thiswon last long.

$6,800 Full Price
$2,800 will handle

3 rm plastered house on exeention- -
ally .large lot. Lots of berries, fruit
trees. Also chicken house. This is s
nice place and is located just outside
city limits on paved rd.
Art Madsen, Real Estate

1320 State St. Ph. 5580; Eves. 3816

M. Geiger, Realtor
2 nice lots In East Salem. Lota 100 x

1U. SZ3O0.
A nice 2 bdrm. home in No. Salem

Near bus. Lot 50 X 84. $5500.
1 sere snd S bdrm. home in East

Salem. $68o0.
A nice 2 bdrm. home in Highland

district. Near bus. 50 x 120 $6850.
A nice 2 bdrm. home, stucco finish.

in Highland district Lot 50 x 120.
$14,000

22!k acres East of Salem. 8 rm. home
and all farm, equipment. $14,000.

M. Geiger, Realtor
3300 Portland Rd. Phone

4 BED ROOM home. located at 320
W. Superior, English type, cor lot. oil
heat, highest homo on Fairmount Hill.
uti piumoed. carpet m liv. & dng
Mnm rl r.nl fa vr ImuhimI
sealed St painted, oarty room, one of
Salem'a good homes. Drive up St see it
if interested." Call owner 3349 for ap
pointment.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
Ml South High

Evenings and Sundays

IHHED1ATI rUSSESMUn.
an acre land. I Bedrooms, Bath. LR

3210
NEAR HIGHLAND SCHOOL

Nice clean 2 Bdrm.- - modern home,
completely redecorated, wired for
range, new elec. water heat., only
$5000. Call Mr. Crawford.

FULL PRICE $370$
1 Bdrm, bath. LR, DR, Kit. Oil

heat, garage, cone, floor, firtex finish.
built-ln- s, lot onus, tail Mr. Keese,

$1000 DOWN
Bdrm. Bath. LR, DR, Kit, Bsmt

Fine town location. Full price $6500
Call Mr. Neely.

NORTHEAST $8500
New one-sto- ry shako bungalow, 2
Bdrm, Bath. LR, Kit, elec.
eook Ac water' heater, close to school
4c bus.. $3000 down will take this.
Call Mr. Klein.

REALTORS
337 N High Street

$1500 DOWN BALANCE LIKE RENT
3 bedroom home, older Style but well

constructed, large corner lot. North,
both street paved $5200.

3 BEDROOMS MODERN
About 3 years eld. has 2 bedrooms

down. 1 bedroom up. basement and
furnace, fireplace in attractive living
room. elec. water heater located
North. A good buy for $10,000.
OWNER'S ATTRACTIVE SUBURBAN

HOME
Modern 3 room home with unfinished

upstairs, basement svith auto oil fur
nace and fireplace, also fireslace in
living-roo- a well built home with
acre of land. North $11,500.

231 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 5838
EVE. PHONE 3779 OR

HUBBS CO;
Phone 3031

26246 - Silverton Ph. 2564

DO YOU WANT a good 3 BR. house
located north Nice lot close to store
and bus stop. Only $6500. Terms if de--
sireo

N.E. Suburban new lovelv modern
tyle 1 BR. house. Hw. floors. Lsrge
lot. One of the finest houses on the
marxjet. Shown by appointment only

R. E. Meredith
176 S. Comm. Phone 8841

Eve. Phono 91

For Sale Farms
KING WELL AGENCY. CorvaUis. Ore.

invite listings of ranch and farm oroo- -
rty.

A STEAL
$9730.00 for this fine 100 acre farm.

fair buildings. 7 room house, good soil.
See this one today eaay payments.
Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441
$5500.0010 ACRES. 2 bedroom home.

barn, chicken house, dble. garage, cow,
hay, tractor goes. $2275.00 down. bal.
$30 00 per mo. Imm. Poss. Call Ray
uavta.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

Acreaae
HUDKINS HAS A LOT TO BE

THANKFUL FOR
A B E A U T I F U L UNOBTRUCTED

view goes with this ideal building site
south of town. On s paved road In
the Liberty School District. Four and
a half acres in au. with wells on both
sides 47 ft. deep furnishing an adequate
water supply, u you don t have a house
plan we'll supply just the one vou
want for this setting. SEE US SOON.
$3,000 and it s YOURS.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone
APPROX. A. near Pen 4 Corners.

$475. Inquire at 165 Storti Ave
9 A. GOOD soil in cultivation, coir

3 rm. house, elec.. family fruit. i A.
strawberries, furniture. mi. W tN. Broadacres tore. Gravel rd. ' ml.
hardroad near Hubbard, only $2250.00.

on. W. E. Huff
S3 A. Good Hon land, adiacent to

the Kelly Hod farm. 2 mi. S. of On
tario. Ore. Plenty water, some build
ings, uooa river view for a house.
S. R. Aid rich. Rt 1. Ontario, Ore.

$7500
SEVEN ACRES of excellent soil with

lots of buildings and' 3 fenced pastures.
Besides the 4 room house there Is a
MUkhouse. large Henhouse, Barn for
4 cows, Hoghouse. Also includes 6
hrspwr. Kultor King Tractor with
plaugh cultivators and disc. 3 hrspwr.
feed chopper, trailer, 3 young cows
soon to be fresh, and 30 laying hens.
Lota of berries boy sen. youngberry.
raspoerry and strawberry.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

REALTORS
250 N. High St. Phone

6 ACRES good soil and comfortable
name. Kiunpus rm., rptace. entry nail.
A real homo la the country.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11 Wallace Road. R. 1. Box 162

Suburban
2 BEDRM. modern house, east. $4600.

$2100 down. Inquire at 3900 Auburn Rd.
$6000.00. DANDY 8 bedroom stucco

home on ,i acre good soil, has Elect,
water heater, bath. V. blinds, garage.
Wired for range, weather stripped, a
bargain. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors $41 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441
SUBURBAN HOME AND ACREAGE

7'i Acres 6c 4 BR home. Modern,
Not far out. New barn, poultry hse. 4
A. filberts, ramlly orchard.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. SFU. Wallace Rd. Rt 1. Box 168

Open Eves, and Sundays
4

Wanted Real Estate
WANTED to buv from owner.

bdrm. modern home, good location.
Statesman Box 713, -

WANTED - LISTINGS
City, suburban and farm property,

wo offer you prompt, efficient service

Calaba and Habernicht
Realtors

231 North High Phone 8638

DAILY CROSSWORD

GEORGE W.
1853 N. Capitol

Evenings Call 26062 26383 -

LEO m CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

REAL VALUES
NEAT AND CLEAN 1", story 3 bedrm.

home. Garage; nice lot. Move right
in. $5250.

LOOK THIS OVER. Living rm, dining
rm, kitcbjen. 2 bedrms. and dan;
fireplace. Large lot with many fruit
trees $7350. Terms.good Investment. Attractive wen
planned duplex. Living rm, bedrm,
kitchen, dinette, and utility rm. on
each side.: Elec. heat. See this for
value $8000

Ttt ACRES EXCELLENT SOIL. 4 A.
filberts, family orchard: year round
stream. 6 yr. old 2 bedrm. home
with unfinished attic. Barn and
chicken house. Very close to Salem.
All thia for SI0.500.

YOU WOX LIKE THIS white ranch
type. It has 9 bedrms, spacious liv-
ing rm, dining rm . and a kitchen
unsurpassable. Elec. heat. The ga-
rage is an. and the lot is about 59
x 247. The price is only 1 4.000. For
these and many more CALL or SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners."

344 Stat St. i Phone 9261
Evenings can 6901. or

$14,500
Lovely t bdrm home on beautifully

landscaped large lot, sloping down in
back to creek. Hwd. firs, thruout Fire-
place. Elec. heat, full bsmt with fire-
place. An Ideal place for a rumpus
room.

Olson & Reeve
045 So Com ! St. Ph. 4590; Eve, t -- 2373

$2,100 DOWN
Buys this heat $ rm hse. east.- 4

int. small menthly pymts. This la for
3 days only. CaU Maddy.

Olson & Reeve
943 So. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590; Eve

A NICE BUY AT $10,500
3 bdrm house, hwd firs, fireplace,

large living room, --dining rm,( kitchen
with nook. bsmt. Thia won't 'last for
th price they are asking. It can t .bo
beat. Call Maddy for appointment.

Olson & Reeve,
943 So- - Com'l. St. Ph 4590; Eve.

3 BDRM HOME, all on one fir. Hwd
firs, fireplace, corner lot. Lovely yard
Insulated and weather stripped, full
bsmt. Plenty of room to make a rum
pus room. Call Maddy.

Olson & Reeve
943 So. Com! St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

$7300. Finished 3 bedrm. Living rm..
. . .r.i i--. i ViAiming i win, aiKinn, u.u. xirv. Dinilyauto, furnace. A very good buy. Call

Cooper.

Olson & Reeve
943 So. Coml. St. Ph. 4590; Eve. 1 tTTJ

INCOME PROPERTY
$18,800. L. rm. Din. rm, kit, 8 bed-

rms, fireplace, hwd. firs, full bsmt,
piped oil furnace. 8 bedrms. up with
outside entrance, complete bath. Ia--

come, $120 per mo. Call Cooper.

Olson & Reeve
94$ go, Com'l. St. Ph. 4390; Eve.

OPEN HOUSE
I to I p.m. every day

Manbrin Gardens. 426 Wayne Dr.
Beautifully finished 8 rm. home. All
hardwood floors. Auto, oil heat. Com
pletely landscaped. Immediate posses-
sion. Drive by or call for an appoint
ment at any time.

ALDEN BOWES REAL ESTATE
Phone 3818 Portland Rd

NORTHWEST
CHARMING 3 BR Home 6c ts Aero.

Attached Bat--. Patio. $5550 Terms.
NEAR UNDERPASS '

Good PI. 3 BR Home St tt Acre.
$7350. Terms.

SOUTH
ENGLISH SHAKED Home, Partially

turn. 3 BR S. SS300.
EAST

Vi ACRE St 4 Rooms. Modern. At-
tached Garage. All elec. Very nice
S'UUU.

CLOSE IN
NEW 8 BR Home. Hwd. firs. Attached

Gar. You wiU like this. $7000.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6T11. Wallace Rd. Rt. 1. Box 162

BEAUTIFUL new home with garage
attached, in North Salem. Complete
with new furniture. Price $11,000.00.

W. G. Krueger, Realtor
Ph. 4728 147 N. Coml St

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS BUILDING
SITE. ALMOST tt ACRE. $1500.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone 93

- 4 Bedroom house, older style, good
condition. Near to schools and close
to a shopping district. 5950.00

3 bedroom house, ' basement, plas-
tered and firtex interior. Fireplace,
electric range and hot water. 6750.00.

If you are being transferred to Port-
land we have a nice 2 bedroom home
for 6875.00

Nice 2 bedroom home with a G.I.
loan on it. Immediate" possession. New
and in a nice district, 7900.00

1 Acre with a 2 bedroom house
with unfinished upstairs. It is well
located to school snd a shopping dis-
trict. 5950.00.

P. H. Bell Realty
361 Chemeketa

Ph. 4896 - Nite 5367 or 7565

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phone 7696

CITY Priced at $7250 for immediate
sale is a good 13 year old 2 BR borne.
Plastered, base., sawdust furnace.
Gar. Gas or elec. Glassed in porch,
nice fenced back yard. 1 apple tree,
1 cherry tree. Call Mrs. Hedges, 7686
to see this bargain.
In Fairmount Hill a fire 3 BR home.
Plastered. Fireplace. Full base, oil
fur. Elec. cooking it water heating.
Gar. Close to schools 6c bus service.
Extremely good view. Call Mr. tBill)
Brown to show you this. Priced at
only $9750. Ph 7696 or Eves. 4937.

FARMS East of Salem. 10 acres, T
room house, new 5 room colonial
type house being built. New barn.
10 stanchions. New poultry hse. Gar.
All in cultiv. Will, silt soiL A lovely
country home. Call Mr. Torvend,
Farm Manager. 7696 or Eves.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court Street

OWNER WILL SELL either of these
places;

2 acres 6c modern 8 bdrm house.
East. $8,500. $2,300 down.

or
New Ranch-typ- e house tt H acre. A

really fine home. Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
6F11 Wallace rd, Rt. 1. Box 162

SUBURBAN
Neat two bedroom, northeast; about

't acre lot; wired for range, electric
water heater. $5250.

MODERATELY PRICED
North Salem, two bedrooms, wired

for range. $5250.
THREE BEDROOMS

One half acre lot; wired for range,
electric water heater, oil circulator
heat, outdoor fireplace. Price $6000.
Furniture optional.

VERY ATTRACTIVE
Drive to 305 South 23rd Street. There

is automatic-o- il heat; two bedrooms
on main floor with big upstairs floored
and ceiled into one large room: HW
floors, fireplace, wired for range, full
basement. If interested, call C. W. Bart-let- t.

Jr. Price $0500.
NICE AND NEW

Englewood district. Hardwood floors.
electric heat, two nice bedrooms, fully
insulated and weather stripped. Price
$10,000. can Mr. l ungate.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7660
NOB HILL DIST: Liv. rm. Din. rm.

kitchen, 2 bdrms, bath, all on one
floor, lovely basement, dble plum.
Hwd. floors, fireplace. Call Mr. Wal-
ters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St,

Phone 3793 Eves.
GOOD LOT in south east Salem,

Terms. Price $400.00.

W. G. Krueger, Realtor
Ph. 4728 147 N. Coml St.

FOR SALE by Owner: One year old
two bedroom house, automatic gas
heat. Venetian blinds, bath 6c shower,
utility room. Price $7900. $1700 will
handle. Phone B5t or 6033.

ACROSS 49. Cries 16.
1. FTsrant, DOWN 18.

1. One to whom 20 -

--f money U 2L
C. Fuss 22.
9. Cause to 2. Lamprey

exist 3. Secluded 24.
10. Founder valley 25.

and Queen 4. Want
of Carthage of tone 26.

12. Greetings 5. Property 23.
lJ.Sacred (L.)

picture 6. Mine 29.
(Ruas. ch.) entrances

14. Public 7. Gaming 33.
notice cubes 34.

15. Type 8. Smell
measure 9. Mandarin 36.

11. Cubic meter tea
17. Neuter 11. Undivided 37.

pronoun
1. Yelps .
21. On top .

23. Negative
reply

24. Viper
27. liable to be

forgotten ;

30. Attempt P'31. Music note
32. A source

of sugar
33. Dagger
33. Prefix

denoting
"away"

36. Extra
39. North

Carolina WW'ffi(abbr.) ppp
41. River (ID
43. Peel
44. Used, as a

telephone
dial

45. Girl nam
47. Bear

(with can) ww48. Male cat
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